Count Noun

Noncount Noun
Singular Plural

cook.ie cookies 9 milk
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
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. water banana _pan hofnewo-rk bread B orange
Word Bank @ tea leaf money bus sandwich
. cookie juice milk table ice cream

C. Look and write.
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